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Ilnterlagos, 9 a 11 de junho de 2023

GT Series Cup Interlagos 4,309 km ._._.

Classificagdo 10/06/2023 09:50 . ......
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:50:00 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(56) Marcelo Servidone

1 9:54:28.131 2:00.254 47.969 35.881 36.404 201,4
2 9:56:25.560 1:57.429 46.828 35.049 35.552 200,3
3 9:58:23.855 1:58.295 46.063 36.624 35.608 203,0
4 10:00:21.060 1:57.205 46.509 35.279 35.417 203,0
5 10:02:18.616 1:57.556 46.481 35.031 36.044 203,4
6 10:04:16.363 1:57.747 46.699 35.125 35.923 203,0
7 10:06:14.468 1:58.105 46.235 35.459 36.411 203,0

(27) Ricardo Baptista

1 9:58:12.593 1:38.823 38.651 31.093 29.079 251,3
2 9:59:48.097 1:35.504 37.423 29.403 28.678 254,3
3 10:01:23.170 1:35.073 37.012 29.281 28.780 255,5
4 10:02:58.325 1:35.155 37.048 29.486 28.621 255,5
5 10:04:33.296 1:34.971 37.163 29.245 28.563 254,3
p6 10:06:18.716 1:45.420 37.096 29.105 253,7
(8) Gulherme Figueroa
1 9:58:02.855 1:37.968 38.409 30.366 29.193 254,9
2 9:59:39.804 1:36.949 37.834 30.219 28.896 255,5
3 10:01:25.258 1:45.454 37.581 30.439 37.434 256,2
4 10:03:02.168 1:36.910 37.914 30.115 28.881 251,3
5 10:04:38.938 1:36.770 37.791 30.243 28.736 258,6
p6 10:06:43.204 2:04.266 45.229 33.483 255,5
(3) Alexandre Auler
1 9:54:22.417 1:36.802 37.742 29.710 29.350 250,7
2 9:55:58.730 1:36.313 37.130 29.415 29.768 251,3
3 9:57:33.718 1:34.988 37.196 29.429 28.363 251,3
4 9:59:08.263 1:34.545 36.868 29.282 28.395 253,1
p5 10:01:05.732 1:57.469 36.921 31.332 253,1
(36) Rodrigo
1 9:54:44.877 1:50.398 43.367 34.176 32.855 226,2
2 9:56:36.343 1:51.466 42.802 35.911 32.753 231,7
3 9:58:23.749 1:47.406 42.040 33.041 32.325 233,2
4 10:00:13.477 1:49.728 42.364 33.337 34.027 234,7
p5 10:02:23.540 2:10.063 43.470 35.529 231,1
(83) Maurizio Billi / Marco Billi
1 9:58:50.190 1:38.189 37.562 31.170 29.457 248,4
2 10:00:26.019 1:35.829 37.499 29.784 28.546 254,3
3 10:02:01.865 1:35.846 37.412 29.696 28.738 253,1
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Interlagos, 9 a 11 de junho de 2023
GT Series Cup Interlagos 4,309 km
Classificagdo 10/06/2023 09:50 . .
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:50:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
4 10:03:37.224 1:35.359 37.164 29.582 28.613 254,3
p5 10:05:23.561 1:46.337 37.143 29.815 253,1
(25) Ney Faustini
1 9:58:51.651 1:43.524 40.781 32.587 30.156 244,4
2 10:00:35.003 1:43.352 40.438 32.441 30.473 254,3
3 10:02:17.657 1:42.654 40.211 31.917 30.526 250,7
4 10:04:00.943 1:43.286 40.529 32.110 30.647 250,1
p5 10:06:31.115 2:30.172 54.963 39.408 231,1
(82) Enzo Sala
1 9:54:08.121 1:55.988 45.501 34.993 35.494 203,0
2 9:56:03.651 1:55.530 45.555 34.520 35.455 203,0
p3 9:58:34.470 2:30.819 54.934 41.783 189,3
(22) Flavio Abrunhoza
1 10:01:42.579 1:40.171 39.419 31.175 29.577 263,1
2 10:03:22.698 1:40.119 38.996 31.282 29.841 263,8
p3 10:05:29.523 2:06.825 45.083 34.784 263,1
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